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Women / XB / Senior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Sixtos-Ocampo515
Bayshore Elite

9.500 9.200 9.6259.625 37.950
1T 6 1 2 1 

1 

Madeline Kiyuna511
Bayshore Elite

9.375 9.450 9.7759.175 37.775
3 1T 4 1 2 

2 

Sofia Raiti514
Bayshore Elite

9.500 9.100 9.5009.250 37.350
1T 8T 3 4T 3 

3 

Angelina Kwok556
West Valley

8.950 9.425 9.4509.025 36.850
8T 3 7 6 4 

4 

Sarai Cruz501
American

9.250 9.450 8.9509.050 36.700
4 1T 6 8T 5 

5 

Rebecca Cooney548
West Valley

9.050 9.100 9.5008.600 36.250
6 8T 14 4T 6 

6 

Courtney Tai540
Peninsula

8.750 9.275 9.4258.725 36.175
11T 5 12 7 7 

7 

Emma Mankarios558
West Valley

9.000 8.750 8.9509.350 36.050
7 12 2 8T 8 

8 

Ally Manyak535
Peninsula

9.225 8.050 9.6009.100 35.975
5 13 5 3 9 

9 

Lily Miller507
American

8.950 9.400 8.8508.675 35.875
8T 4 13 10 10 

10 

Skylar Hickey503
American

8.800 9.075 8.8008.900 35.575
10 10 9 11 11 

11 

Savannah Williamson532
GymWorld

8.625 9.025 8.5758.925 35.150
13 11 8 13 12 

12 

Thea McMillan506
American

8.750 9.150 8.0008.800 34.700
11T 7 10 14 13 

13 

Amelia Larson522
GymWorld

8.350 7.800 8.7008.775 33.625
14 14 11 12 14 

14 
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